1508P1100-925 JOINT,TOP2,LH

nnnnnnnnnn

®6.5(4HOLES)
4207963_SPACER

JISB 1181 M5 NUT
(4PLS)

05520085 M5-45 BOLT b T ] O—C
JIS G 1256 M5 WASHER(2EA)

D6.5(1 THOLES)

4207963 _SPACER 1508P1100-911
05520082 M5-45 BOLT PANEL,SIDE SUPPORT(2PLS)
JISB 1181 M5 NUT

JIS G 1256 M5 WASHER (2EA)

®6.5(8HOLES)
4207963_SPACER
05520085 M5-45 BOLT
JISB 1181 M5 NUT

&;ﬁ 7> ©6.5(3HOLES)
2 4207963 SPACER
05520085 M5-45 BOLT
JISB 1181 M5 NUT
JIS G 1256 M5 WASHE

JIS G 1256 M5 WASHER (2EA)
(8PLS)

#C

®6.5(9HOLES)
4207963 _SPACER

\1508P1 100-201 PANEL,LH w\ seoe

05520082 M5-45 BOLT
JISB 1181 M5 NUT

R(2EA)

a7 2P0
+E——EL/ 1508P11

00-9205 PANEL, TOP

1508P1100-923 JOINT,TOP1 (2PLS)

®6.5(1 THOLES)

uuuuu

JIS G 1256 M5 WASHER (2EA)
(9PLS)

1508P1100-909
PANEL,BACK

1508P1100-933
JOINT,BACK SIDE(2PLS)

D6.5(12HOLES)
4207963_SPACER
05520085 M5-45 BOLT
JISB 1181 M5 NUT

W ®6.5(4HOLES) 4267963 SPACER JIS G 1256 M5 WASHER(2EA)
4207963 _SPACER 05200080 Ma4s BoLT  [12PLS) /
AMb1 2 05520085 M5-45 BOLT )
JISB 1181 M5 NUT JISB 1181 M5 NUT WTTE ] F-F
JIS G 1256 M5 WASHER (2EA JIS G 1256 M5 WASHER(2EA) b1 c 2 e,
APL3) (2EA) (11PLS) P -'
T508PTT00-907
D6.5(3HOLES) B0 PANEL,SEAT
4207963 SPACER DL wteir O ' > © ) :
Y SRR s
JISB 1181 M5 NUT W7 , %% ~~ [ MR GG
J|35P<L3S 1256 M5 WASHER (2EA) o /:‘;\ E"‘" /\\F i ) l/ 4hatrai
( ) @ ° é}? \DRA\D\JG PROVIDED FOR EDUCATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY,DO NOT U ;'gf'f;f”"?;z,r,q l RPOSES., i's
TiQS DWE REFERENCE &ﬁ\ﬁ)@AA‘I’A AND NO SAFETY GUARANTEED. 5“@@,"‘7‘,"#," o rll ?260§(9]623H$3LAEQER
o o VE AFE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ‘MY ACIDENTS CAUSED BY THE FRRDIICTS FABRICATED IN ACCORDREE 78 ':?', O, o 05520085 M5-45 BOLT
/‘//’; WE CANNNOT REPLY TO ANY QUESTIONS ABOUT THIS DRA: ING. i "l.‘,;:ll:{;'l’ég ,Ia/ j:g (83111285] 6l\f<\/\55l\\l/\l/J/I\SHER (2E A)
7 rl"l"lnl PP P P P PP P 1 P 38 P PP P 1 N P P P 1 P | P | P | P | P @L{.;g’.l (12PLS)
- ‘!Mlulr I |u;u|ulainlu;ulull lulu;ululnlulugulnl, Iululn
]
_ E ©6.5(4HOLES) JOINT,SEAT BACK
1508P1100-926 JOINT,TOP2,LH g) 5Acl>53£L1 1&(()5%05 ©6.5(5HOLES) |<— 4267963 SPACER —— —
: 4207963 SPACER 05520082 M5-45 BOLT REFERENGCE ONLY
®6.5(26HOLES) 05520085 M5-45 BOLT JISB 1181 M5 NUT
?Q]OsjggélosLPE/l\CER 1508P1100-921 j:g (83111285]6M55I\\I/E/JTSHER(2EA) .(JIS GS)] 256 M5 WASHER(QEA) ggl;\IETA:?SOEIPLED COPY
_ JOINT,FLOOR(2PLS M5 WA 4PL 0
05520085 M5-45 BOLT (2PLO) bl REDUGED ()
JISB 1181 M5 NUT e | CQ-KIT2 s | SYAMAKAWA

JIS G 1256 M5 WASHER (2EA)
(26PLS)

®6.5(26HOLES)
4207963 _SPACER
05520085 M5-45 BOLT
JISB 1181 M5 NUT

JIS G 1256 M5 WASHER (2EA)

(26PLS)

1508P1100-929

JOINT,SEAT SIDE(2PLS)

TILE SCALE

WOOD PANEL ASSY-KART KIT 1/10

DUG NO SHT REV.

y 1508P1100-801 1 -
&7 0 [X] B-B

A LIGHT MOBILITY: i w5

Hst 000062024



cccdesign
テキストボックス

・ライト・モビリティ設計所有
　LIGHT MOBILITY DESIGN PROPRIETARY
・許可なく複製、転載、改変を禁じます。
　ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

免責事項
・本図は教材として提供するものです。本図面で製作した部品の販売やレンタル、不特定多数の人を乗せるなどの営業行為を禁じます。
　THIS DRAWING IS PROVIDED FOR EDUCATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY,DO NOT USE FOR COMMERCIAL PURPOSES.　
・本図面は参考図です。本図面で製作された製品の品質、安全性を保証するものではありません。
　THIS DRAWING IS REFERENCE ONLY.NO QUALITY AND NO SAFETY GUARANTEED.
・本図で製作された車両で発生した事故については責任を負いかねます。
　WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ACCIDENTS CAUSED BY THE PRODUCTS FABRICATED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THIS DRAWING.
・本図に記載された内容についてのお問い合わせにはお応えいたしかねますのでご了承下さい。
　WE CANNNOT REPLY TO ANY QUESTIONS ABOUT THIS DRAWING.





